
 

 

9472 Jackson John web links 

UK 

Nottingham assizes 10.03.1866 HO27/144 larceny 10 years 

https://www.findmypast.co.uk/transcript?id=TNA%2FCCC%2FHO27%2F00494448 

Wakefield prison HO23/20 8828 to Chatham 31 January 1867 

https://search.findmypast.co.uk/record?id=TNA%2FCCC%2FHO23%2F020%2F00100&parentid=TNA%2FCCC%2F2D%2FHO23%2F00013546 

Chatham prison PCom2/3 & HO8/171 8805 to WA Norwood II 27.3.1867 

https://search.findmypast.co.uk/record?id=TNA%2FCCC%2FPCOM2%2F003%2F00033&parentid=TNA%2FCCC%2F2B%2FPCOM2%2F00812163 

https://nla.gov.au/nla.obj-1084501443/view 

 

AUS 

Midwest WA Heritage Convict Register Details 

https://midwestwaheritage.com/resultmcr/?id=1500 

Registers of Prisoners For Nos L1 - 566 and 568 - 1143, 1888 – 1893 F5 

https://www.ancestry.com/imageviewer/collections/60668/images/44765_352477-00041?usePUB=true&_phsrc=DLe7758&pId=301785 

 

 

 

 

https://www.findmypast.co.uk/transcript?id=TNA%2FCCC%2FHO27%2F00494448
https://search.findmypast.co.uk/record?id=TNA%2FCCC%2FHO23%2F020%2F00100&parentid=TNA%2FCCC%2F2D%2FHO23%2F00013546
https://search.findmypast.co.uk/record?id=TNA%2FCCC%2FPCOM2%2F003%2F00033&parentid=TNA%2FCCC%2F2B%2FPCOM2%2F00812163
https://nla.gov.au/nla.obj-1084501443/view
https://midwestwaheritage.com/resultmcr/?id=1500
https://www.ancestry.com/imageviewer/collections/60668/images/44765_352477-00041?usePUB=true&_phsrc=DLe7758&pId=301785

